findernet.com
9D Series
High Current Terminal Blocks
High Current Terminal Blocks
9D Series
For the combining and distribution of high current power cables within electrical panels and cabinets.
• Nominal current: 80, 125, 175, 250 or 400 A
• Available with 7, 8 or 12 connections (according to type)

uc
ts
.
Type 9D.01.5.250.0111
Type 9D.01.5.400.0111
Type 9D.01.5.080.0304
Type 9D.01.5.125.0206
Type 9D.01.5.175.0210
Input wire
specification
Output wire
specification
Code Current
(A)
Inputs mm2 AWG Output mm2 AWG Connections
9D.01.5.080.0304 80 3 16 6 4 6 10
9D.01.5.125.0206 125 2 35 2 6 16 6
9D.01.5.175.0210 175 2 70 2/0 10 16 6
9D.01.5.250.0111 250 1 120 250
Kcmil 11 35 2
9D.01.5.400.0111 400 1 185 400
Kcmil 11 35 2